Jinan USR IOT Technology Ltd., a leading industrial Internet of Things so�ware and
hardware solu�on service provider, has more than 500 employees, has a manufactur-
ing plant,provides customers with IoT modules, communica�on terminals, smart
gateways, cloud pla�orms and IoT solu�ons.
USR IOT has more than 500
employees now, nearly half
of them are research and
development staff. USR IOT

USR-G808 USR-G806s USR-G806 USR-G781 USR-G805USR-G809
01
4G industrial router ordering guide
High performance 4G industrial VPN router
USR-G809 Applica�on Diagram
The USR-G809 is an industrial cellular VPN router that
integrates 4G LTE, Wi-Fi,DIDO,serial port,Ethernet ports(4
LAN and 1 WAN) and VLAN,VPN technologies to provide
state-of-the-art Internet connec�vity and high-speed data
access for equipment networking.
The product also supports PUSR cloud pla�orm, you can
easily track your devices, enjoy be�er efficiency for massive
deployment and preven�ve maintenance, reduce opera�on-
al costs.
USR-G809 integrates 4G router, serial
modem, and IO control, and is easy
to use in automa�c control, serial
data collec�on and industrial
networking scenarios. Such as: smart
grid, automa�on, transporta�on,
self-service industry, ATM, smart
factory, solar power, wind power,
remote monitoring, smart agricul-
ture, weather monitoring, water
pollu�on source monitoring, mine
data monitoring, urban smart light
poles, smart medical care, etc.
USR-G809
02
DI/DO RS232/485 Dual Wi-Fi
(5.8G op�onal)
PUSR Cloud
management
GPS VLAN VPN SMS,
email alarm
Failover
and back
Industrial
grade design
Typical Applica�ons
03
Solar Electricity Monitoring
Retail Smart manufacturing Smart agriculture
Power industry Intelligent transporta�on
Hardware & Dimensions
Cellular interface
SIM holder：push push type card connector* 1
SIM： 1.8V/3V mini 2FF SIM card
Antennas： SMA-K * 2
Data rate:
LTE:up to 50Mbps uplink,up to 150Mbps downlink
HSPA+:up to 5.76Mbp uplink,up to 42Mbps uplink
HARDWARE※

Australia
USR-G809-EAU
USR-G809 Ordering Guide
04
USR-G808  Applica�on Diagram
      USR-G808 is ideal for M2M and industrial IoT applica�ons,such as intelligent express cabinet, automa�c vending
machine,ATM, smart grid, substa�on monitoring, remote control of water conservancy, intelligent transporta�on,
environmental protec�on industry, intelligent agriculture, industrial automa�on, logis�cs, etc.
USR-G808 Dual module 4G cellular router
     USR-G808 is a dual sim dual module 4G wireless industrial router. It
integrates 4G LTE CAT4, Wi-Fi, and VPN technologies to provide
reliable,secure connec�vity and high-speed data access for device
networking.
     G808 is suitable for the networking of una�ended devices and sites.
It is embedded with watchdog ,mul�layer link detec�on mechanisms
and failover with dual sim and WAN to ensure reliable and stable
communica�ons.Using our remote management pla�orm, users can
manage their network efficiently.
05
Dual sim
Dual module
Failover
and back
Mul�ple VPN
protocol
APN/VPDN Cloud management Industrial
grade design
Hardware & Dimensions
Typical Applica�ons
06
Coal mine
Digital Oil Field Industrial Automa�on
Transporta�on Smart Energy Grid
Power supply
Adaptor ：DC 12V/2A
Input range ：DC 9 - 36V
Operating current：391mA/12V
ELECTRICAL※
EMC
IEC 61000-4-2  Level 2
IEC 61000-4-5  Level 2
IEC 61000-4-4  Level 2
Interface protection
Ethernet： 1.5KV magnet isolation protection
SIM slot： 15KV ESD protection
Power ： reverse polarity protection
Ambient environment
Operating temperature： -20℃ ～+70℃
Storage temperature： -40℃ ～+125℃
Humidity： 5%～95%RH（ non-condensing）
ENVIRONMENTAL※
Housing
Material:metal
Ingress protection：IP30
PHYSICAL※
Installation method
DIN rail mounting, ear mounting
Regulatory
CCC,CE,RoHS,Anatel
CERTIFICATIONS※
Dimensions
160.0*121.0*45.0mm(L*W*H）
Cellular interface
SIM holder：standard draw type SIM slot * 2
SIM ：support 1.8V/3V mini 2FF SIM card
Antennas：SMA-K * 2
Data rate:

USR-G808-AU
ChinaUSR-G808-33
USR-G808 Ordering Guide
07
Dual Ethernet with serial port 4G router
08
USR-G806s Applica�on Diagram
      The USR-G806s is an IoT cellular router that integrates 4G LTE,
Wi-Fi, serial modem and VPN technologies to provide an easy,
reliable, secure Internet connec�vity and high-speed data access
for equipment networking.
G806s provides an RS485 serial port, which means that serial
devices such as electricity meters, programmable logic controllers
including Modbus RTU equipment can connect to the internet
directly through the router.
     The G806s can be widely used in industrial and commercial IoT applica�ons, providing an op�on of good
balance between cost and performance.The router occupies a very small footprint which is suitable for
large-scale distributed industrial applica�ons,such as smart express cabinets, charging piles, ba�ery cabi-
nets, ATM machines, �cket vending machines, traffic management, vending machines, medical equipment
networking, tower monitoring, digital signage, greenhouse remote control,  electricity, water conservancy,
environmental protec�on, etc.
USR-G806s
Failover
and back
Secure VPN
transmission
SMS,
Email alarm
PUSR cloud Industrial
grade design
Serial modem Management
compact size
09
Hardware & Dimensions
Typical Applica�ons
Exprevss cabinets Charging pile Vending machines
ATM machines CCTV HVAC Remote Monitoring
10
Power supply
Adaptor ：DC 12V/1A
Input range ：DC 9 - 36V
Operating current：270mA/12V
ELECTRICAL※
EMC
IEC 61000-4-2  Level 2
IEC 61000-4-5  Level 2
IEC 61000-4-4  Level 2
Ambient environment
Operating temperature：-20℃～+70℃
Storage temperature：-40℃～+125℃
Humidity ：5%～95%RH（non-condensing）
ENVIRONMENTAL※
PHYSICAL※
Housing
Material:metal
Ingress protection：IP30
Installation method
DIN rail mounting,Panel mounting, Desktop
CERTIFICATIONS※
Regulatory
CE,CCC,RoHS
Dimensions
90.0*84.0*25.0mm(L*W*H）
Cellular interface
SIM holder：standard draw type SIM slot * 1
SIM ：support 1.8V/3V mini 2FF SIM card
Antennas：SMA-K * 1. North America models:
2 x SMA 4G antenna connectors
Data rate:
LTE:up to 50Mbps uplink,up to 150Mbps downlink

USR-G806s-EAU
USR-G806s-43
USR-G806s Ordering Guide
WAN protocol
PPP,PPPoE,static IP,
DHCP Client
SOFTWARE※
LAN protocol
DHCP Server,static IP,ICMP,
telnet,ARP
Cellular network
Auto APN,VPDN
Link layer Detection,
PPP layer detection
VPN
PPTP /L2TP/L2TP Over
IPSec/OpenVPN/IPSec /
GRE
Network management
Web,Telnet,SSH and SNMP
PUSR cloud service
Remote monitoring,remote
upgrade,abnormal alarming push,
remote configuration
Serial modem
Mode：Data passthrough,Modbus RTU to Modbus TCP,HTTPD
SOCKET protocol:TCP Server(only SocketA supports)/ Client,UDP Server/Client
Firewall
DDoS attack defense
NAT,IP filter,Port filter,
MAC filter,URL filter
Port forward,DMZ
VPN pass through
AT command configuration
& query
Support SMS,serial,network,PUSR
AT command configuration
Alarm
Support SMS,Email alarm
Wi-Fi
Mode：AP mode
Security：WPA-PSK,
WPA2-PSK,Open,
TKIP/AES encryption
11
USR-G781 Applica�on Diagram
      USR-G781 has RS232/RS485 interface, suitable for large-scale distributed industrial applica�ons, such as: smart express
cabinets, charging piles, ATM machines, automa�c �cket vending machines, substa�on monitoring, urban street lamp remote
monitoring system, urban energy consump�on monitoring ,greenhouse remote control, aquaculture monitoring, agricultural
irriga�on, etc.
USR-G781 Dual Ethernet with serial port 4G router
     USR-G781 is an IoT cellular router that integrates 4G LTE, serial
modem, and VPN technologies to provide an easy, reliable, secure
Internet connec�vity and high-speed data access for equipment
networking.
     G781 has RS232/RS485 interface, which delivers reliable connec�vity
via serial port to PLCs, Meters, Modbus RTU equipment and sensor
equipment. They help transpor�ng data from any industrial device to
data control servers, allowing businesses to benefit from real-�me data
collec�on, management and control.
Failover
and back
VPN/VPDN PUSR cloud Industrial
grade design
Serial modem Management

USR-G781-43
USR-G781-AU
USR-G781 Ordering Guide
Power supply
Adaptor ：DC 12V/1A
Input range ：DC 9 - 36V
Operating current：180mA/12V
ELECTRICAL※
EMC
IEC 61000-4-2  Level 2
IEC 61000-4-5  Level 2
IEC 61000-4-4  Level 2
Interface protection
Ethernet： 1.5KV magnet isolation protection
SIM slot： 15KV ESD protection
Power ： reverse polarity protection
Ambient environment
Operating temperature：-35℃～+75℃
Storage temperature：-40℃～+125℃
Humidity ：5%～95%RH（non-condensing）
ENVIRONMENTAL※
Housing
Material:metal
Ingress protection：IP30
PHYSICAL※
Installation method
Panel mounting,Desktop
Regulatory
CE,CCC,RoHS
CERTIFICATIONS※
Dimensions
123.0*112.0*28.0mm(L*W*H）
Cellular interface
SIM holder：standard draw type SIM slot * 1
SIM ：support 1.8V/3V mini 2FF SIM card
Antennas：SMA-K * 2
Data rate:
LTE:up to 50Mbps uplink,up to 150Mbps downlink
HSPA+:up to 5.76Mbp uplink,up to 42Mbps uplink
HARDWARE※
Indicators
POWER,WORK,NET,SIM,LINKA,LINKB,TXD,RXD
RS485
3-pin industrial terminal (A,B,G)
RS232
Standard DB9 interface
Power
Connector： 5.5*2.1 barrel type socket, terminal block
Ethernet
Number of ports：WAN/LAN * 1 ,LAN * 1
Data rate：10/100M self-adaptive
Standards：compliant with IEEE 802.3,auto MDI/MDIX
Connector：RJ45
WAN protocol
PPP,PPPoE,static IP,
DHCP Client
SOFTWARE※
LAN protocol
DHCP Server,static IP,ICMP,
telnet,ARP
Cellular network
Auto APN,VPDN
Link layer Detection, PPP
layer detection
SIM card information display
VPN
PPTP Client
L2TP Client
L2TP Over IPSec
IPSec
Network management
Web,Telnet,SSH
PUSR cloud service

USR-G806-EAU
USR-G806-43
USR-G806 Ordering Guide
Ambient environment
Operating temperature：-20℃～+70℃
Storage temperature：-40℃～+125℃
Humidity ：5%～95%RH（non-condensing）
ENVIRONMENTAL※ Power supply
Adaptor ：DC 12V/1A
Input range ：DC 9 - 36V
Operating current：175mA/12V
ELECTRICAL
CERTIFICATION
※
※
EMC
ESD EFT Surge protection
Interface protection
Ethernet： 1.5KV magnet isolation protection
SIM slot： 15KV ESD protection
Power ： reverse polarity protection
Regulatory CE,CCC,FCC,RoHS,PTCRB,AT&T,RCM
Cellular interface
SIM holder：standard draw type SIM slot * 1
SIM ：support 1.8V/3V mini 2FF SIM card
Antennas：SMA-K * 2
Data rate:
LTE:up to 50Mbps uplink,up to 150Mbps downlink
HSPA+:up to 5.76Mbp uplink,up to 42Mbps uplink
HARDWARE※
Indicators
PWR,WAN,LAN,WLAN,SIG,NET
Reload
Factory reset button
Power
Connector： 5.5*2.1 barrel type socket, terminal block
Ethernet
Number of ports：WAN/LAN * 1 ,LAN * 1
Data rate：10/100M self-adaptive
Standards：compliant with IEEE 802.3,auto MDI/MDIX
Connector：RJ45
Wi-Fi
Antennas： SMA-K * 1
Standards:IEEE 802.11b/g/n, Access point(AP)
Frequency bands: 2.4GHz
Data speed:2.4G:up to 150Mbps
Transmission distance： 100 meters by line of sight
WAN protocol
PPP,PPPoE,static IP,
DHCP Client
SOFTWARE※
LAN protocol
DHCP Server,static IP,ICMP,
telnet,ARP
Cellular network
Auto APN,VPDN
Link layer Detection, PPP
layer detection
VPN
PPTP /L2TP/L2TP Over
IPSec/OpenVPN/IPSec /GRE
Network management
Web,Telnet,SSH and SNMP
Housing
Material:metal
Ingress protection：IP30
Installation method
DIN rail mounting,Panel mounting,
Desktop
Dimensions
99.1*93.8*29.0mm(L*W*H）
PUSR cloud service
Remote monitoring,remote upgrade,

USR-G805-ECAUX
USR-G805-ECEUX
USR-G805 Ordering Guide
Power supply
Adaptor ：DC 12V/1A
Input range ：DC 9 - 36V
Rated power consumption：3.5W
Peak power consumption：10W
ELECTRICAL※
EMC
ESD EFT Surge protection
Ambient environment
Operating temperature：-20℃～+70℃
Storage temperature：-40℃～+125℃
Humidity ：5%～95%RH（non-condensing）
ENVIRONMENTAL※
Housing
Material:metal
Ingress protection：IP30
PHYSICAL※
Installation method
Panel mounting,Desktop,
Din-rail mounting
Regulatory
CE,RoHS
CERTIFICATION※
Dimensions
86.0*70.0*25.0mm(L*W*H）
Cellular interface
SIM holder：standard draw type SIM slot * 1
SIM ：support 1.8V/3V mini 2FF SIM card
Antennas：SMA-K * 1.
Data rate:
LTE:up to 50Mbps uplink,up to 150Mbps downlink
HSPA+:up to 5.76Mbp uplink,up to 42Mbps uplink
HARDWARE※
Indicators
POWER,WORK,NET,SIG
Power
Connector： 5.5*2.1 barrel type socket, terminal block
Ethernet
Number of ports：LAN * 1
Data rate：10/100M self-adaptive
Standards：compliant with IEEE 802.3,auto MDI/MDIX
Connector：RJ45
SOFTWARE※
LAN protocol
DHCP Server,static IP,ICMP,telnet,ARP
Cellular network
Auto APN,VPDN
Link layer Detection, PPP layer detection
Support network mode lock
VPN
PPTP Client
L2TP Client
L2TP Over IPSec
IPSec
Network management
Web,Telnet,SSH
PUSR cloud service
Remote monitoring,remote upgrade,
abnormal alarming push,remote
configuration
Firewall
DDoS attack defense
NAT,IP filter,Port filter,
MAC filter,URL filter
Port forward,DMZ
VPN pass through
Network backup
Failover between 4G and WAN, ensures automatic
switch to alternative backup connection
IP Routing

USR-G810-E
(coming soon)
USR-G810 Ordering Guide
23
Cellular interface
SIM slot：6 PIN drawer type slot * 1
SIM：1.8V/3V mini 2FF SIM card
Antennas：SMA-K * 6
Data rate:
NSA:up to 900Mbps uplink,up to 2.1Gbps downlink
LTE:up to 150Mbps uplink,up to 1Gbps downlink
HSPA+:up to 5.76Mbp uplink,up to 42Mbps uplink
HARDWARE※
Power supply
Adaptor：DC 12V/2A
Input range：DC 9 - 36V
Working power：524mA/12V
ELECTRICAL※
Interface protection
Ethernet：1.5KV magnet isolation protection
SIM slot：15KV ESD protection
Power ：reverse polarity protection
EMC
IEC 61000-4-2  Level 3
IEC 61000-4-5  Level 3
IEC 61000-4-4  Level 3
Ambient environment
Operating temperature：-20℃～+70℃s
Storage temperature：-40℃～+125℃
Humidity：5%～95%RH（non-condensing）
ENVIRONMENTAL※
Regulatory
CCC,CE,ROHS
CERTIFICATION※
Housing
Material：metal
Ingress Protection：IP30
PHYSICAL※
Dimensions
200.0*139.0*35.0mm(L*W*H）
Installation method
Wall mounting,desktop
Ethernet
Number of ports：WAN * 1 ,LAN * 3
Data rate：10/100/1000M self-adaptive
Standards：compliance with IEEE 802.3,auto MDI/MDIX
Wi-Fi
Antennas：SMA-K * 2
Standards:IEEE 802.11b/g/n,IEEE802.11ac, Access point(AP)
Frequency bands: 2.4GHz ,5.8GHz
Data speed:2.4G:up to 300Mbps,5.8G:up to 867Mbps
Transmission distance：200 meters by line of sight
Power
Connector：5.5*2.1 barrel type socket,2PIN terminal block
Indicators
PWR,WLAN,NET,SIG
Reload
Factory reset button
WAN protocol
PPP,PPPoE,static IP,DHCP Client
SOFTWARE※
LAN protocol
DHCP Server,static IP,ICMP,telnet,ARP
Cellular network
Auto APN,VPDN
Link layer Detection, PPP layer detection
SIM card information display
Wi-Fi
Mode：AP mode
Security：WPA-PSK,WPA2-PSK,Open,TKIP/AES encryption
VPN
PPTP Client
L2TP Client